Birla Precision
Machining Center Tooling
Tapping Systems
ISO 9001 : 2015
ISO 14001 : 2015
CERTIFIED
with tension and compression.
Tap adaption by quick change tap adaptor

  Tap Size Shanks    Minus L1 Plus L1
BT30RC1061M RC1/RS1 M1 to M14 2.5 to 11 61 36 19 7.5 7.5 0.8
BT40RC1067M RC1/RS1  M1 to M14 2.5 to 11 67 36 19 7.5 7.5 2
BT40RC2094M RC2/RS2  M5 to M24 6 to 18 94 53 31 12.5 12.5 2.2
BT40RC3163M RC3 /RS3 M14 to M36 11 to 28 163 78 48 20 20 2.9
BT50RC1077M RC1 /RS1 M1 to M14 2.5 to 11 77 36 19 7.5 7.5 3.1
BT50RC2102M RC2/RS2 M5 to M24 6 to 18 102 53 31 12.5 12.5 3.9
BT50RC3141M RC3/RS3 M14 to M36 11 to 28 141 78 48 20 20 4.7
DV30RC1058M RC1/RS1 M1 to M14 2.5 to 11 58 36 19 7.5 7.5 0.70
DV40RC1059M RC1/RS1 M1 to M14 2.5 to 11 59 36 19 7.5 7.5 1.8
DV40RC2097M RC2/RS2 M5 to M24 6 to 18 97 53 31 12.5 12.5 2
DV40RC3149M RC3/RS3 M14 to M36 11 to 28 149 78 48 20 20 2.7
DV50RC1059M RC1/RS1 M1 to M14 2.5 to 11 59 36 19 7.5 7.5 2.9
DV50RC2083M RC2/RS2 M5 to M24 6 to 18 83 53 31 12.5 12.5 3.7
DV50RC3138M RC3/RS3 M14 to M36 11 to 28 138 78 48 20 20 4.5
HSK63ARC1105M RC1/RS1 M1 to M14 2.5 to 11 105 39 19 7.5 7.5 1.3
HSK63ARC2140M RC2/RS2 M4.5 to M24 6 to 18 140 60 31 10 10 2.2
HSK63ARC3203M RC3/RS3 M14 to M36 11 to 28 203 86 48 17.5 17.5 4.9
HSK100ARC1112M RC1/RS1 M1 to M14 2.5 to 11 112 39 19 7.5 7.5 3.6
HSK100ARC2144M RC2/RS2 M4.5 to M24 6 to 18 144 60 31 10 10 4.1
HSK100ARC3210M RC3/RS3 M14 to M36 11 to 28 210 86 48 17.5 17.5 6.9
Rapid Change Style
Tension and Compression type
Order Example:
BT30RC1061M

Order Example:
BT30STRC1060M
3
Catalogue No Adaptor   Tap Capacity  l₁ d d₁ Weight in Kg.
 Type Tap Size Shanks
BT30STRC1060M RC1/RS1 M1 to M14 2.5 to 11 60 36 19 0.9
BT40STRC1072M RC1/RS1 M1 to M14 2.5 to 11 72 36 19 1.4
BT40STRC2091M RC2/RS2 M5 to M24 6 to 18 91 53 31 1.7
BT50STRC1075M RC1/RS1 M1 to M14 2.5 to 11 75 36 19 3.8
BT50STRC2094M RC2/RS2 M5 to M24 6 to 18 94 53 31 4
DV30STRC1092M RC1/RS1 M1 to M14 2.5 to 11 92 36 19 0.8
DV40STRC1072M RC1/RS1 M1 to M14 2.5 to 11 72 36 19 1.2
DV40STRC2091M RC2/RS2 M5 to M24 6 to 18 91 53 31 1.5
DV50STRC1072M RC1/RS1 M1 to M14 2.5 to 11 72 36 19 3.6
DV50STRC2091M RC2/RS2 M5 to M24 6 to 18 91 53 31 3.8
HSK63ASTRC1105M RC1/RS1 M1 to M14 2.5 to 11 105 36 19 1.4
HSK63ASTRC2140M RC2/RS2 M5 to M24 6 to 18 140 53 31 2.2
HSK100ASTRC1112M RC1/RS1 M1 to M14 2.5 to 11 112 36 19 3.6
HSK100ASTRC2144M RC2/RS2 M5 to M24 6 to 18 144 53 31 4.1
Note:
Also available in DO / DT/ VDI Shanks upon request
For quick change Tap Adaptor without overload clutch ( RC) see page no. 5-6
For quick change Tap Adaptors with overload clutch (RS) see page no. 8-9

Note:
For quick change Tap Adaptor without overload clutch ( RC) see page no. 5-6
For quick change Tap Adaptors with overload clutch (RS) see page no. 8-9
Quick change Tap Adaptors (RC/RS) must be order seperately
All details are subject to change without notice
Quick Change Tap Adaptor
Without overload clutch
Rapid Change Style
Solid positive drive
For taps with ISO specifications - ISO 529/8283
Order Example:
RC1TA028023M025
5
Catalogue No Adaptor  Adaptor   Tap ISO 529/8283
 Type Size M  Ø  d� D l� l�
RC1TA028023M025 RC1 1 M2.2,M2.5  2.80 2.24 19.00 30.00 17.00 7.00
RC1TA032025M030 RC1 1 M3,M4  3.15 2.50 19.00 30.00 17.00 7.00
RC1TA036028M035 RC1 1 M3.5,M4.5  3.55 2.80 19.00 30.00 17.00 7.00
RC1TA040032M040 RC1 1 M4,M5  4.00 3.15 19.00 30.00 17.00 7.00
RC1TA045036M060 RC1 1 M4.5,M6  4.50 3.55 19.00 30.00 17.00 7.00
RC1TA050040M050 RC1 1 M5  5.00 4.00 19.00 30.00 17.00 7.00
RC1TA056045M000 RC1 1 UNC-UNF 12 5.60 4.50 19.00 30.00 17.00 7.00
RC1TA063050M060 RC1 1 M6,M8  6.30 5.00 19.00 30.00 17.00 7.00
RC1TA071056M070 RC1 1 M7  7.10 5.60 19.00 30.00 17.00 7.00
RC1TA080063M080 RC1 1 M8,M10,M11  8.00 6.30 19.00 30.00 17.00 7.00
RC1TA090071M090 RC1 1 M9,M12  9.00 7.10 19.00 30.00 17.00 7.00
RC1TA100080M100 RC1 1 M10  10.00 8.00 19.00 30.00 17.00 7.00
RC2TA063050M060 RC2 3 M6,M8  6.30 5.00 31.00 48.00 30.00 11.00
RC2TA071056M070 RC2 3 M7  7.10 5.60 31.00 48.00 30.00 11.00
RC2TA080063M080 RC2 3 M8,M10,M11  8.00 6.30 31.00 48.00 30.00 11.00
RC2TA090071M090 RC2 3 M9,M12  9.00 7.10 31.00 48.00 30.00 11.00
RC2TA100080M100 RC2 3 M10  10.00 8.00 31.00 48.00 30.00 11.00
RC2TA112090M140 RC2 3 M14  11.20 9.00 31.00 48.00 30.00 11.00
RC2TA125100M160 RC2 3 M16  12.50 10.00 31.00 48.00 30.00 11.00
RC2TA140112M180 RC2 3 M18,M20  14.00 11.20 31.00 48.00 30.00 11.00
RC2TA160125M220 RC2 3 M22  16.00 12.50 31.00 48.00 30.00 11.00
RC2TA180140M240 RC2 3 M24  18.00 14.00 31.00 48.00 30.00 11.00
RC3TA112090M140 RC3 4 M14  11.20 9.00 48.00 70.00 44.00 14.00
RC3TA125100M160 RC3 4 M16  12.50 10.00 48.00 70.00 44.00 14.00
RC3TA140112M180 RC3 4 M18,M20  14.00 11.20 48.00 70.00 44.00 14.00
RC3TA160125M220 RC3 4 M22  16.00 12.50 48.00 70.00 44.00 14.00
RC3TA180145M240 RC3 4 M24  18.00 14.00 48.00 70.00 44.00 14.00
RC3TA200160M300 RC3 4 M27,M30  20.00 16.00 48.00 70.00 44.00 14.00
RC3TA224180M330 RC3 4 M33  22.00 18.00 48.00 70.00 44.00 14.00
RC3TA250200M360 RC3 4 M36  25.00 20.00 48.00 70.00 44.00 14.00
Note:
Tap Adaptor with coolant supply channel upon request All details are subject to change without notice
Quick Change Tap Adaptor
Without overload clutch
Rapid Change Style
Solid positive drive
For taps with DIN specifications - DIN 371/374/376
Order Example:
RC1TA025021M010
6
Catalogue No Adaptor  Adaptor   Tap DIN 371/374/376
 Type Size M  Ø  d� D l� l�
RC1TA025021M010 RC1 1 M1 to M1.8,M3 to M3.5 2.50 2.10 19.00 30.00 17.00 7.00
RC1TA028021M020 RC1 1 M2.5,M4  2.80 2.10 19.00 30.00 17.00 7.00
RC1TA035027M030 RC1 1 M3,M5  3.50 2.70 19.00 30.00 17.00 7.00
RC1TA040030M035 RC1 1 M3.5  4.00 3.00 19.00 30.00 17.00 7.00
RC1TA045034M040 RC1 1 M4,M5  4.50 3.40 19.00 30.00 17.00 7.00
RC1TA060049M050 RC1 1 M5,M6,M7,M8 6.00 4.90 19.00 30.00 17.00 7.00
RC1TA070055M100 RC1 1 M10  7.00 5.50 19.00 30.00 17.00 7.00
RC1TA080062M080 RC1 1 M8  8.00 6.20 19.00 30.00 17.00 7.00
RC1TA090070M120 RC1 1 M12  9.00 7.00 19.00 30.00 17.00 7.00
RC1TA100080M100 RC1 1 M10  10.00 8.00 19.00 30.00 17.00 7.00
RC1TA110090M140 RC1 1 M14  11.00 9.00 19.00 30.00 17.00 7.00
RC2TA060049M050 RC2 3 M5,M6,M7,M8 6.00 4.90 31.00 48.00 30.00 11.00
RC2TA070055M100 RC2 3 M10  7.00 5.50 31.00 48.00 30.00 11.00
RC2TA080062M080 RC2 3 M8  8.00 6.20 31.00 48.00 30.00 11.00
RC2TA090070M120 RC2 3 M12  9.00 7.00 31.00 48.00 30.00 11.00
RC2TA100080M100 RC2 3 M10  10.00 8.00 31.00 48.00 30.00 11.00
RC2TA110090M140 RC2 3 M14  11.00 9.00 31.00 48.00 30.00 11.00
RC2TA120090M160 RC2 3 M16  12.00 9.00 31.00 48.00 30.00 11.00
RC2TA140110M180 RC2 3 M18  14.00 11.00 31.00 48.00 30.00 11.00
RC2TA160120M200 RC2 3 M20  16.00 12.00 31.00 48.00 30.00 11.00
RC2TA180145M220 RC2 3 M22 to M26  18.00 14.50 31.00 48.00 30.00 11.00
RC3TA110090M140 RC3 4 M14  11.00 9.00 48.00 70.00 44.00 14.00
RC3TA120090M160 RC3 4 M16  12.00 9.00 48.00 70.00 44.00 14.00
RC3TA140110M180 RC3 4 M18  14.00 11.00 48.00 70.00 44.00 14.00
RC3TA160120M200 RC3 4 M20  16.00 12.00 48.00 70.00 44.00 14.00
RC3TA180145M240 RC3 4 M22 to M26  18.00 14.50 48.00 70.00 44.00 14.00
RC3TA200160M300 RC3 4 M27  20.00 16.00 48.00 70.00 44.00 14.00
RC3TA220180M300 RC3 4 M30  22.00 18.00 48.00 70.00 44.00 14.00
RC3TA250200M360 RC3 4 M33  25.00 20.00 48.00 70.00 44.00 14.00
RC3TA280220M360 RC3 4 M36  28.00 22.00 48.00 70.00 44.00 14.00
Note:
Tap Adaptor with coolant supply channel upon request All details are subject to change without notice
Extension Type Quick Change
Tap Adaptor

RS3TA220180M300 RS3 4 M30  22.00 18.00 48.00 72.00 44.00 45.00
RS3TA250200M330 RS3 4 M33  25.00 20.00 48.00 72.00 44.00 45.00
RS3TA280220M360 RS3 4 M36  28.00 22.00 48.00 72.00 44.00 45.00
Note:
Tap Adaptor with coolant supply channel upon request All details are subject to change without notice
With Overload Clutch for ISO 529/8283
Extension Type Quick Change
Tap Adaptor
Quick change style
For taps with ISO specifications -  ISO 529/8283
Order Example:
RSN1TA028023M025
10
Catalogue No Adaptor  Adaptor   Tap ISO 529/8283
 Type Size M Ø  ØD H K N R ØX
RSN1TA028023M025 RSN1 1 M2.5 2.80 2.24 32.5 21.5 33 10 17 19
RSN1TA032025M030 RSN1 1 M3 3.15 2.50 32.5 21.5 33 10 17 19
RSN1TA032025M040 RSN1 1 M4 3.15 2.50 32.5 21.5 33 10 17 19
RSN1TA036028M035 RSN1 1 M3.5 3.55 2.80 32.5 21.5 33 10 17 19
RSN1TA036028M045 RSN1 1 M4.5 3.55 2.80 32.5 21.5 33 10 17 19
RSN1TA040032M040 RSN1 1 M4 4.00 3.15 32.5 21.5 33 10 17 19
RSN1TA045036M045 RSN1 1 M4.5 4.50 3.55 32.5 21.5 33 10 17 19
RSN1TA045036M060 RSN1 1 M6 4.50 3.55 32.5 21.5 33 10 17 19
RSN1TA050040M050 RSN1 1 M5 5.00 4.00 32.5 21.5 33 10 17 19
RSN1TA063050M060 RSN1 1 M6 6.30 5.00 32.5 21.5 33 10 17 19
RSN1TA063050M080 RSN1 1 M8 6.30 5.00 32.5 21.5 33 10 17 19
RSN1TA071056M070 RSN1 1 M7 7.10 5.60 32.5 21.5 33 10 17 19
RSN1TA080063M080 RSN1 1 M8 8.00 6.30 32.5 21.5 33 10 17 19
RSN1TA080063M110 RSN1 1 M11 8.00 6.30 32.5 21.5 33 10 17 19
RSN1TA090071M090 RSN1 1 M9 9.00 7.10 32.5 21.5 33 10 17 19
RSN1TA090071M120 RSN1 1 M12 9.00 7.10 32.5 21.5 33 10 17 19
RSN1TA100080M100 RSN1 1 M10 10.00 8.00 32.5 21.5 33 10 17 19
RSN2TA063050M060 RSN2 3 M6 6.30 5.00 50.5 35 59 15 30 31
RSN2TA063050M080 RSN2 3 M8 6.30 5.00 50.5 35 59 15 30 31
RSN2TA071056M070 RSN2 3 M7 7.10 5.60 50.5 35 59 15 30 31
RSN2TA080063M080 RSN2 3 M8 8.00 6.30 50.5 35 59 15 30 31
RSN2TA080063M100 RSN2 3 M10 8.00 6.30 50.5 35 59 15 30 31
RSN2TA080063M110 RSN2 3 M11 8.00 6.30 50.5 35 59 15 30 31
RSN2TA090071M090 RSN2 3 M9 9.00 7.10 50.5 35 59 15 30 31
RSN2TA090071M120 RSN2 3 M12 9.00 7.10 50.5 35 59 15 30 31
RSN2TA100080M100 RSN2 3 M10 10.00 8.00 50.5 35 59 15 30 31
RSN2TA112090M140 RSN2 3 M14 11.20 9.00 50.5 35 59 15 30 31
RSN2TA125100M160 RSN2 3 M16 12.50 10.00 50.5 35 59 15 30 31
RSN2TA140112M180 RSN2 3 M18 14.00 11.20 50.5 35 59 15 30 31
RSN2TA140112M200 RSN2 3 M20 14.00 11.20 50.5 35 59 15 30 31
RSN2TA160125M220 RSN2 3 M22 16.00 12.50 50.5 35 59 15 30 31
RSN2TA180140M240 RSN2 3 M24 18.00 14.00 50.5 35 59 15 30 31
RSN3TA112090M140 RSN3 4 M14 11.20 9.00 72 55.5 82 25 44 48
RSN3TA125100M160 RSN3 4 M16 12.50 10.00 72 55.5 82 25 44 48
RSN3TA140112M180 RSN3 4 M18 14.00 11.20 72 55.5 82 25 44 48
RSN3TA140112M200 RSN3 4 M20 14.00 11.20 72 55.5 82 25 44 48
RSN3TA160125M220 RSN3 4 M22 16.00 12.50 72 55.5 82 25 44 48
RSN3TA180140M240 RSN3 4 M24 8.00 14.00 72 55.5 82 25 44 48
RSN3TA200160M270 RSN3 4 M27 20.00 16.00 72 55.5 82 25 44 48
RSN3TA200160M300 RSN3 4 M30 20.00 16.00 72 55.5 82 25 44 48
RSN3TA224180M330 RSN3 4 M33 22.40 18.00 72 55.5 82 25 44 48
RSN3TA250200M360 RSN3 4 M36 25.00 20.00 72 55.5 82 25 44 48
RSN3TA250200M330 RSN3 4 M33 25.00 20.00 72 55.5 82 25 44 48
Note:
Also available for taps as per DIN 371/374/376 All details are subject to change without notice
Adaptor with Clutch Type
11